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WHAT’S INCLUDED 
 
GMAX-S5000 

1 x GMAX-S Series Head Unit 
2 x 15” Speaker Cabinets  
2 x Audio/Lighting Cables 
1 x Wired Microphone 
1 x Remote Control 
1 x Power Cable 
1 x User Manual 

 

GMAX-S6500 
1 x GMAX-S Series Head Unit 
2 x 15” Sub Speaker Cabinets 
2 x Column Speaker Array 
4 x LED Spacers 
2 x Audio/Lighting Cables 
1 x Wired Microphone 
1 x Remote Control 
1 x Power Cable 
1 x User Manual 

 

GMAX-S7500 
1 x GMAX-S Series Head Unit 
2 x Dual 15” Speaker Cabinets 
2 x Audio/Lighting Cables 
1 x Wired Microphone 
1 x Remote Control  
1 x Power Cable 
1 x User Manual 
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PRECAUTIONS 

PLEASE READ INSTRUCTIONS GIVEN IN THIS MANUAL AND THOSE MARKED ON THE UNIT 

This set has been designed and manufactured to assure personal safety. 
Improper use can result in electric shock or fire hazard. The safeguards 
incorporated in this unit will protect you if you observe the following 
procedures for installation, use and servicing. This unit is fully transistorized 
and does not contain any parts that can be repaired by the user. 
 

WARNINGS 
 
Fire and electric shock hazard  
1 - Do not place any open flame sources, such as lighted candles, on or near 
the apparatus.  
2 - Do not attempt to service the apparatus yourself.  
3 - Opening or removing covers may expose you to dangerous voltages or 
other hazards and will void the manufacturer’s warranty.  
4 - To prevent risk of fire or electric shock, avoid overloading wall outlets, 
extension cords, or integral convenience receptacles.  
5 - Lightning storms Unplug this apparatus during lightning storms.  
6- Object and liquid entry: Never insert objects of any kind through the 
openings of this apparatus, as it may touch dangerous voltage points or 
short-circuit parts that could result in a fire or electric shock. Care should be 
taken so that objects do not fall and liquids are not spilled into the 
apparatus through openings in the enclosure immediately. 
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INTRODUCTION 
Welcome to the GMAX S-Series, the latest evolution in Gemini’s powerful audio 
lineup. This series combines the best of past GMAX innovations with exciting new 
features, including a built-in DVD/CD player on each model, making the GMAX-
S5000, GMAX-S6500, and GMAX-S7500 versatile solutions for parties, 
performances, and home entertainment. Paired with either dual or quad subwoofers, 
depending on the model, and dynamic LED light shows, these speakers deliver an 
immersive, all-in-one audio-visual experience. 
 
This manual will guide you through the features, setup, and specifications of the 
GMAX S-Series. For any additional support, feel free to reach out to our customer 
service team. 

 
INTEGRATED DVD/CD ENTERTAINMENT 

All GMAX S-Series models feature a built-in DVD/CD player, allowing you to play 
your favorite movies, music, and multimedia. Perfect for gatherings or solo 

relaxation, this added feature elevates the series beyond traditional speakers, 
turning any space into a cinema or karaoke room. 

 
POWERFUL AUDIO FOR ANY OCCASION 

Experience deep bass and clear highs with powerful woofers tailored to each 
model: the GMAX-S5500 and GMAX-S6500 feature traditional party speaker 

cabinets, while the GMAX-S7500 features a modern Sub/Array setup. Designed to 
fill any room, these speakers create an exciting, high-energy atmosphere. 

 
PERFORM LIKE A STAR 

With dual microphone inputs, the GMAX S-Series lets you take center stage. Sing, 
play, and even record your performances directly to a USB or SD card for easy 

playback. The series transforms any space into a live performance area, ideal for 
aspiring musicians or home parties. 

 
CUSTOMIZABLE LED LIGHT SHOW 

With straightforward controls and adjustable sound settings, the GMAX S-Series 
makes it easy to customize your audio experience. The GMAX-S6500’s column 

array design and the portable construction across the series ensure easy setup and 
transport wherever you need great sound. 

 
VERSATILE CONNECTIVITY OPTIONS 

Stream music wirelessly via Bluetooth, tune into FM radio, or play your favorite 
tracks through USB, SD card, or AUX input. With multiple connection options, the 
GMAX S-Series provides flexible and reliable playback for a wide range of media. 
 

 

 

 6 

PRODUCT OVERVIEW 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. MIC VOLUME: Adjust volume of both microphone inputs 

2. MUSIC VOLUME: Adjust master volume of media playback 

3. MIC.PRI: Microphone priority function, reduces music playback volume when using 
microphone. 

4. ECHO+: adjust microphone echo to your desired level. 

5. ECHO-: adjust microphone echo to your desired level. 

6. MODE: Switch between BT/USB/TF CARD/FM/CD/DVD modes 

7. BT: Activate Bluetooth mode 
8. LED lighting: Toggle between the 5 different lighting modes  

9. /PREV-: Short press for previous song, long press for rewind 

10. /P/P: Play/Pause music  

11. /NEXT+: Short press to skip to next song, long press for fast forward 

12. FM: Activate FM radio tuner, connect the antenna in rear panel and press /P/P to 
search ,press /PREV- and  /NEXT+ for broadcasting station. Please note when 
you press the FM button the LED lighting will turn off. 

13. microSD: insert micro SD card for audio/video playback 

14. USB flash: insert USB flash drive for audio/video playback 

15. AUX: 1/8" / 3.5mm auxiliary audio input 

16. MIC1: 1/4" /  6.35mm jack microphone input 

17. MIC2: 1/4" / 6.35mm jack microphone input 

18. Standby: Put system into standby power mode 

19. Eject: Open/close the CD/DVD tray 
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REMOTE CONTROL 
 

1. Power: When the power switch on the 
unit is ON, press to put the unit in 
standby mode. Press again to resume. 

2. Open/Close: Open/close CD/DVD tray. 
3. Numeric Keys: In USB/SD mode, enter 

a track number to play that specific 
track. For numbers above 9, press the 
digits in sequence (e.g., press 1 then 0 
for 10, 1 then 1 for 11, etc.) 

4. Goto: Opens DVD/CD shortcut menu. 
5. Subtitle: Toggles DVD subtitles on/off 
6. Title: Displays title menu of the 

CD/DVD. 
7. Language: Switches DVD language. 
8. Angle: Adjusts the DVD viewing angle. 
9. Return: Return to the parent DVD 

menu. 
10. Menu: Opens the CD/DVD menu. 
11. Enter: Confirms a selection. 
12. Direction Buttons: Use the arrow 

buttons to navigate the CD/DVD menu. 
13. Slow: Slows down DVD playback 

speed. 
14. Setup: Opens the setup menu for 

CD/DVD functions. 
15. Volume +: Increase the master volume. 
16. Volume -: Decrease the master volume. 
17. Video: Adjusts the DVD video format. 
18. Step: Go to next step in the DVD menu. 
19. Program: Program a sequence for 

CD/DVD playback. 
20. Resume: Resume playback from the 

previous position on the CD/DVD. 
21. Repeat: Repeats the current track or 

section on the CD/DVD. 
22. Mute: Mute/unmute the audio. 
23. Clear: Clears all CD/DVD settings. 
24. L/R: Switches between left and right audio channels. 
25. OSD (On-Screen Display): Opens the on-screen display menu. 
26. PCB: Displays the title of the CD/DVD. 
27. USB: Plays music from the USB drive. 
28. Zoom: Zooms in or out on the DVD screen. 
29. A-B: Repeats a selected section from point A to B. 
30. Reset: Resets the unit to its default settings. 
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TURNING THE UNIT ON/OFF 
Press the power ON/OFF button on the back of the speaker to switch on/off the 
DVD head unit.  
 
If the power button is off, power button on the remote control will not be 
functional.   

 

FRONT PANEL LIGHT 
Press the Lighting button on the front panel.  
There are 7 lighting modes to choose from. 

 
Mode 1: Multi-color automatically when power on 
Mode 2: Single color circle 
Mode 3: Multi color circle 
Mode 4: Multi color converge  
Mode 5: Multi color circle & converge 
Mode 6: Multi color circle & converge & flash 
Mode 7: LED lighting off 
 

 
 

SPECIFICATIONS 
 

GMAX-S5000 
Active/Passive Active 
Amplifier Type Class D 
LF Driver Size 2 x 15” Woofers  
HF Driver Size 2 x 1” High-Frequency Driver  
Total Power 5500 Watts Peak 
Inputs ¼” Mic input  

⅛” Aux input 
RCA Audio input 
HDMI 
OPTICAL 

Outputs 1/8” Line Out 
Media Player BT, USB, microSD Card & FM Radio 
Bluetooth Bluetooth® V 5.0. Range >30 Feet 
Lighting 7 modes / 7 colors LED Party Lighting 
Frequency Response 50Hz – 20kHZ 
Max Peak SPL @ 1 Meter 102 dB 
Signal Processing EQ 
Enclosure Material ABS & MDF 
Handles Top & Side Handles 
Mounting Options N/A 
Voltage AC 115V 
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GMAX-S6500 
Active/Passive Active 
Amplifier Type Class D 
LF Driver Size 2 x 15” Subwoofers  
MF Driver Size 3 x 3” full range speaker 
HF Driver Size 1 x 1” Tweeter 
Total Power 6500 Watts Peak 
Inputs ¼” Mic input  

⅛” Aux input 
RCA Audio input 
HDMI 
OPTICAL 

Outputs 1/8” Line Out 
Media Player BT, USB, microSD Card & FM Radio 
Bluetooth Bluetooth® V 5.0. Range >30 Feet 
Lighting 5 modes / 7 colors LED Party Lighting 
Frequency Response 50Hz – 20kHZ 
Max Peak SPL @ 1 Meter 102 dB 
Signal Processing EQ 
Enclosure Material ABS & MDF 
Handles Top & Side Handles 
Mounting Options N/A 
Voltage AC 115V 

 

 

GMAX-S7500 
Active/Passive Active 
Amplifier Type Class D 
LF Driver Size 4 x 15” Woofers  
HF Driver Size 4x 1” Tweeters 
Total Power 7500 Watts Peak 
Inputs ¼” Mic input  

⅛” Aux input 
RCA Audio input 
HDMI 
OPTICAL 

Outputs 1/8” Line Out 
Media Player BT, USB, microSD Card & FM Radio 
Bluetooth Bluetooth® V 5.0. Range >30 Feet 
Lighting 5 modes / 7 colors LED Party Lighting 
Frequency Response 50Hz – 20kHZ 
Max Peak SPL @ 1 Meter 102 dB 
Signal Processing EQ 
Enclosure Material ABS & MDF 
Handles Top & Side Handles 
Mounting Options N/A 
Voltage AC 115V 
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Responsible Party Name:  
Innovative Concepts & Designs LLC 
 
Company address:  
458 Florida Grove Road 
Perth Amboy, NJ, 08861 USA  

FCC Compliance Statement  
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. The operation is subject to the 
following two conditions: 
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and 
(2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that 
may cause undesired operation. 
 
Note: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a class 
B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These equipment generates 
uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and if not installed and used in 
accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio 
communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a 
particular installation. If this equipment does cause interference to radio or television 
reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and then on, the 
user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following 
measures: 

• Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 
• Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 
• Connect the equipment to a different outlet so that the equipment and receiver 

are on different branch circuits. 
• Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help. 

Any Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for 
compliance could void the user's authority to operate the equipment. For 
Mountable Outdoor Bluetooth Speakers this equipment complies with FCC 
radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. This 
equipment should be installed and operated with minimum distance 20cm 
between the radiator & your body. 

FCC IDs:  
2AE6G-GMAXS5000 
2AE6G-GMAXS6500 
2AE6G-GMAXS7500 
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LEGALITY & SAFETY 
The device is not intended for use by people (including children) with 
reduced physical, sensory or mental capacity. People who have not read the 
manual, unless they have received an explanation by someone responsible 
for their safety, should not use this unit. Children should be monitored to 
ensure that they do not play with the device. The device should always be 
readily accessible. The device should not be exposed to water. No objects 
filled with liquids, such as vases, shall be placed on the device. Always leave 
a minimum distance of 10 cm around the unit to ensure sufficient ventilation. 
Open flame sources, such as candles, should not be placed on top of the 
device. The device is intended for use only in a temperate climate. At full 
volume, prolonged listening may damage your hearing and cause temporary 
or permanent deafness, hearing drone, tinnitus, or hyperacusis. Listening at 
high volume is not recommended. One hour per day is not recommend either. 
Danger of explosion if battery is incorrectly replaced or not replaced by the 
same type or equivalent. The battery should not be exposed to excessive heat 
such as sunshine or fire. Different types of batteries, or new and used 
batteries, should not be mixed. The battery must be installed according to its 
polarity. If the battery is worn, it must be removed from the product. The 
battery must be disposed of safely.  Always use collection bins to protect the 
environment. The battery can only be replaced by the maker of this product, 
the sales department, or a qualified person. Switch the device off where the 
use of the device is not allowed or where there is a risk of causing interference 
or danger - for examples: on an aircraft, or near medical equipment, fuel, 
chemicals or blasting sites. Check the current laws and regulations regarding 
the use of this device in the areas where you drive. Do not handle the device 
when driving. Concentrate fully on driving. All wireless devices are 
susceptible to interference which may affect their performance. All our 
devices conform to international/national standards and regulations, and we 
aim to limit user exposure to electromagnetic fields. These standards and 
regulations were adopted after the completion of extensive scientific 
research. This research established no link between the use of the mobile 
headset and any adverse effects on health if the device is used in accordance 
with standard practices. Only qualified people are authorized to install or 
repair this product. Only use batteries, chargers and other accessories which 
are compatible with this equipment. Do not connect incompatible products. 
This equipment is not waterproof. Keep it dry. Keep your device in a safe 
place, out of the reach of young children. The device contains small parts 
which may present a choking hazard to kids 
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WARRANTY 
 
A. Innovative Concepts & Designs LLC guarantees its products to be free 
from defects in materials and workmanship for one (1) year from the original 
purchase date. Exceptions: Laser assemblies on CD Players, batteries, 
cartridges, and crossfaders are covered for 90 days.  
 
B. This limited warranty does not cover damage or failure caused by abuse, 
misuse, abnormal use, faulty installation, improper maintenance, or any 
repairs other than those provided by an authorized Innovative Concepts & 
Designs LLC Service Center.  
 
C. There are no obligations of liability on the part of Innovative Concepts & 
Designs LLC for consequential damages arising out of or in connection with 
the use or performance of the product or other indirect damages with 
respect to loss of property, revenues, of profit, or costs of removal, 
installation, or reinstallation. All implied warranties for Innovative Concepts 
& Designs LLC, including implied warranties for fitness, are limited in 
duration to one (1) year from the original date of purchase, unless otherwise 
mandated by local statutes.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

support.geminisound.com 
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MANUAL EN ESPAÑOL 
¿QUÉ INCLUYE? 

GMAX-S5000 
1 x Unidad principal GMAX-S 
2 x Cajas acústicas de 15"  
2 x Cables de Audio/Iluminación 
1 x Micrófono con cable 
1 x Mando a distancia 
1 x Cable de alimentación 
1 x Manual de usuario 
 

GMAX-S6500 
1 x Unidad principal GMAX-S 
2 cajas de altavoces auxiliares de 15" 
2 x Conjunto de altavoces de columna 
4 x Espaciadores de LED 
2 x Cables de Audio/Iluminación 
1 x Micrófono con cable 
1 x Mando a distancia 
1 x Cable de alimentación 
1 x Manual de usuario 

 

GMAX-S7500 
1 x Unidad principal GMAX-S 
2 x Cajas de altavoces dobles de 15" 
2 x Cables de Audio/Iluminación 
1 x Micrófono con cable 
1 x Mando a distancia  
1 x Cable de alimentación 
1 x Manual de usuario 
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INTRODUCCIÓN 
Bienvenido a la serie GMAX S, la última evolución de la potente gama de audio de 
Gemini. Esta serie combina lo mejor de las innovaciones pasadas de GMAX con 
nuevas y emocionantes características, incluido un reproductor de DVD/CD 
incorporado en cada modelo, lo que convierte a los GMAX-S5000, GMAX-S6500 y 
GMAX-S7500 en soluciones versátiles para fiestas, actuaciones y entretenimiento en 
el hogar. Junto con subwoofers duales o cuádruples, según el modelo, y 
espectáculos de luces LED dinámicos, estos altavoces ofrecen una experiencia 
audiovisual inmersiva todo en uno. 
Este manual lo guiará a través de las características, la configuración y las 
especificaciones de la serie GMAX S. Para cualquier asistencia adicional, no dude en 
ponerse en contacto con nuestro equipo de atención al cliente. 
Todos los modelos de la serie GMAX S cuentan con un reproductor de DVD/CD 
incorporado, que le permite reproducir sus películas, música y multimedia favoritas. 
Perfecto para reuniones o relajación en solitario, esta característica adicional eleva 
la serie más allá de los altavoces tradicionales, convirtiendo cualquier espacio en 
una sala de cine o karaoke. 
 

AUDIO POTENTE PARA CUALQUIER OCASIÓN 
Exexperimente graves profundos y agudos claros con potentes woofers adaptados 
a cada modelo: el GMAX-S5500 y el GMAX-S6500 cuentan con cajas de altavoces 

de fiesta tradicionales, mientras que el GMAX-S7500 cuenta con una moderna 
configuración Sub/Array. Diseñados para llenar cualquier habitación, estos 

altavoces crean una atmósfera emocionante y llena de energía. 
 

RINDE COMO UNA ESTRELLA 
Con dos entradas de micrófono, la serie S de GMAX te permite ser el centro de 

atención. Canta, toca e incluso graba tus actuaciones directamente en una tarjeta 
USB o SD para facilitar la reproducción. La serie transforma cualquier espacio en 
un área de actuación en vivo, ideal para aspirantes a músicos o fiestas en casa. 

 
ESPECTÁCULO DE LUCES LED PERSONALIZABLE 

Con controles sencillos y configuraciones de sonido ajustables, la serie S de GMAX 
facilita la personalización de su experiencia de audio. El diseño de matriz de 

columna del GMAX-S6500 y la construcción portátil en toda la serie garantizan una 
fácil configuración y transporte a donde necesite un sonido excelente. 

 
OPCIONES DE CONECTIVIDAD VERSÁTILES 

Contre música de forma inalámbrica a través de Bluetooth, sintonice la radio FM o 
reproduzca sus pistas favoritas a través de USB, tarjeta SD o entrada AUX. Con 

múltiples opciones de conexión, la serie S de GMAX proporciona una reproducción 
flexible y fiable para una amplia gama de medios. 
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DESCRIPCIÓN GENERAL  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. VOLUMEN DEL MICRÓFONO: Ajusta el volumen de ambas entradas de micrófono 

2. VOLUMEN DE MÚSICA: Ajuste el volumen maestro de la reproducción multimedia 

3. MIC.PRI: Función de prioridad de micrófono, reduce el volumen de reproducción de 
música cuando se usa el micrófono. 

4. ECHO+: ajusta el eco del micrófono al nivel que desees. 

5. ECHO-: ajusta el eco del micrófono al nivel deseado. 

6. MODO: Cambie entre los modos BT / USB / TF CARD / FM / CD / DVD 

7. BT: Activar el modo Bluetooth 
8. Iluminación LED: Alterna entre los 5 modos de iluminación  diferentes 

9. /PREV-: Pulsación corta para la canción anterior, pulsación larga para rebobinar 

10. /P/P: Reproducir/Pausar música  

11. /NEXT+: Pulsación corta para saltar a la siguiente canción, pulsación larga para 
avance rápido 

12. FM: Activar sintonizador de radio FM, Conecte la antena en el panel trasero y 
presione /P/P Para buscar ,presione /PREV- y  /SIGUIENTE+ para Estación 

de radiodifusión. Tenga en cuenta que cuando presione el botón FM, la iluminación 

LED se apagará. 

13. microSD: inserte la tarjeta micro SD para la reproducción de audio/vídeo 

14. Flash USB: inserte la unidad flash USB para la reproducción de audio / video 

15. AUX: entrada de audio auxiliar de 1/8" / 3,5 mm 

16. MIC1: Entrada de micrófono jack de 1/4" / 6,35 mm 

17. MIC2: Entrada de micrófono jack de 1/4" / 6,35 mm 

18. En espera: Ponga el sistema en modo de energía en espera 

19. Expulsar: Abrir/cerrar la bandeja de CD/DVD 
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CONTROL REMOTO 
1. Encendido: Cuando el interruptor de encendido de 

la unidad esté encendido, presione para poner la 
unidad en modo de espera. Pulse de nuevo para 
reanudar. 

2. Abrir/Cerrar: Abrir/cerrar la bandeja de CD/DVD. 

3. Teclas numéricas: En el modo USB/SD, introduzca 
un número de pista para reproducir esa pista 
específica. Para números superiores a 9, presione los 
dígitos en secuencia (por ejemplo, presione 1 luego 
0 para 10, 1 luego 1 para 11, etc.) 

4. Ir a: Abre el menú contextual de DVD/CD. 

5. Subtítulos: Activa o desactiva los subtítulos de DVD 

6. Título: Muestra el menú de título del CD/DVD. 

7. Idioma: Cambia el idioma del DVD. 

8. Ángulo: Ajusta el ángulo de visión del DVD. 

9. Retorno: Regresa al menú principal del DVD. 

10. Menú: Abre el menú de CD/DVD. 

11. Intro: Confirma una selección. 

12. Botones de dirección: Utilice los botones de flecha 
para navegar por el menú de CD/DVD. 

13. Lento: Ralentiza la velocidad de reproducción de 
DVD. 

14. Configuración: Abre el menú de configuración de 
las funciones de CD/DVD. 

15. Volumen +: Aumenta el volumen maestro. 

16. Volumen -: Disminuya el volumen maestro. 

17. Vídeo: Ajusta el formato de vídeo del DVD. 

18. Paso: Vaya al siguiente paso en el menú del DVD. 

19. Programa: Programa una secuencia para la 
reproducción de CD/DVD. 

20. Reanudar: Reanuda la reproducción desde la posición anterior en el CD/DVD. 

21. Repetir: Repite la pista o sección actual en el CD/DVD. 

22. Silenciar: Silenciar/reactivar el audio. 

23. Borrar: Borra todos los ajustes de CD/DVD. 

24. L/R: Cambia entre los canales de audio izquierdo y derecho. 

25. OSD (On-Screen Display): Abre el menú de visualización en pantalla. 

26. PCB: Muestra el título del CD/DVD. 

27. USB: Reproduce música desde la unidad USB. 

28. Zoom: Acercar o alejar la pantalla del DVD. 

29. A-B: Repite una sección seleccionada desde el punto A hasta el punto B. 

30. Restablecer: Restablece la unidad a su configuración predeterminada. 
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ENCENDIDO/APAGADO DE LA UNIDAD 
Presione el botón de encendido/apagado en la parte posterior del altavoz para 
encender/apagar la unidad principal de DVD.  
 
Si el botón de encendido está apagado, el botón de encendido del control remoto 
no funcionará.   

 

LUZ DEL PANEL FRONTAL 
Presione el botón Iluminación en el panel frontal.  
Hay 7 modos de iluminación para elegir. 

 
Modo 1: Multicolor automáticamente cuando se enciende 
Modo 2: Círculo de un solo color 
Modo 3: Círculo multicolor 
Modo 4: Convergencia multicolor  
Modo 5: Círculo multicolor y convergencia 
Modo 6: Círculo multicolor y converger y parpadear 
Modo 7: Iluminación LED apagada 
 

ESPECIFICACIONES 
 

GMAX-S5000 
Activo/Pasivo Activo 
Tipo de amplificador Clase D 
Tamaño del controlador LF 2 woofers de 15"  
Tamaño del controlador HF 2 controladores de alta frecuencia de 1"  
Potencia total 5500 vatios pico 
Entradas Entrada de micrófono de 1/4"  

Entrada auxiliar de 1/8" 
Entrada de audio RCA 
HDMI 
ÓPTICO 

Salidas Salida de línea de 1/8" 
Reproductor multimedia BT, USB, tarjeta microSD y radio FM 
Bluetooth Bluetooth® V 5.0. Alcance >30 pies 
Iluminación 7 modos / 7 colores Iluminación LED 

para fiestas 
Respuesta de frecuencia 50 Hz – 20 kHZ 
SPL máximo máximo @ 1 metro 102 dB 
Procesamiento de señales EQ 
Material de la carcasa ABS y MDF 
Manijas Asas superiores y laterales 
Opciones de montaje N/A 
Voltaje CA 115 V 
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GMAX-S6500 

Activo/Pasivo Activo 
Tipo de amplificador Clase D 
Tamaño del controlador LF 2 subwoofers de 15"  
Tamaño del controlador MF Altavoz de rango completo de 3 x 3" 
Tamaño del controlador HF 1 tweeter de 1" 
Potencia total 6500 vatios pico 
Entradas Entrada de micrófono de 1/4"  

Entrada auxiliar de 1/8" 
Entrada de audio RCA 
HDMI 
ÓPTICO 

Salidas Salida de línea de 1/8" 
Reproductor multimedia BT, USB, tarjeta microSD y radio FM 
Bluetooth Bluetooth® V 5.0. Alcance >30 pies 
Iluminación 5 modos / 7 colores LED Iluminación de 

fiesta 
Respuesta de frecuencia 50 Hz – 20 kHZ 
SPL máximo máximo @ 1 metro 102 dB 
Procesamiento de señales EQ 
Material de la carcasa ABS y MDF 
Manijas Asas superiores y laterales 
Opciones de montaje N/A 
Voltaje CA 115 V 

 

GMAX-S7500 
Activo/Pasivo Activo 
Tipo de amplificador Clase D 
Tamaño del controlador LF 4 woofers de 15"  
Tamaño del controlador HF 4 tweeters de 1" 
Potencia total 7500 vatios pico 
Entradas Entrada de micrófono de 1/4"  

Entrada auxiliar de 1/8" 
Entrada de audio RCA 
HDMI 
ÓPTICO 

Salidas Salida de línea de 1/8" 
Reproductor multimedia BT, USB, tarjeta microSD y radio FM 
Bluetooth Bluetooth® V 5.0. Alcance >30 pies 
Iluminación 5 modos / 7 colores LED Iluminación de 

fiesta 
Respuesta de frecuencia 50 Hz – 20 kHZ 
SPL máximo máximo @ 1 metro 102 dB 
Procesamiento de señales EQ 
Material de la carcasa ABS y MDF 
Manijas Asas superiores y laterales 
Opciones de montaje N/A 
Voltaje CA 115 V 
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